FTEs by Classification and Job Type
641 LICENSING AND REGULATOR Pay Period End Date 06/26/2021

OFFICE AND CLERICAL 150.5

OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS 157.9

PARAPROFESSIONALS 179.5

PROFESSIONALS 9104

SERVICE MAINTENANCE 4.0

SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS 5.0

TECHNICIANS 136.6

Total 1,543.9
Job Cd Desc Job Category Cd Desc FTE
ACCOUNTANT PROFESSIONALS 3.0
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT OFFICE AND CLERICAL 9.0
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 2.0
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN PARAPROFESSIONALS 9.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATOR OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS 2.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW EXAMINER PROFESSIONALS 73.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW MANAGER PROFESSIONALS 8.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 23.8
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPL MGR PROFESSIONALS 2.0
ADMINISTRATIVE TCH SPV PARAPROFESSIONALS 2.0
ADULT FOSTER CARE CONSULTANT PROFESSIONALS 56.2
ARCHITECT PROFESSIONALS 1.0
AUDITING SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 4.9
AUDITOR PROFESSIONALS 15.0
AUDITOR MANAGER PROFESSIONALS 2.0
BOILER INSPECTOR TECHNICIANS 12.0
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR TECHNICIANS 8.0
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SPL PROFESSIONALS 1.0
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SUPRNDNT  PROFESSIONALS 8.0
BUILDING TRADES SUPERVISOR SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS 1.0
BUYER SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 1.0

CAMP CONSULTANT PROFESSIONALS 9.2



Job Cd Desc Job Category Cd Desc FTE

CARPENTER SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS 3.0
CHILD DAY CARE CONSULTANT PROFESSIONALS 88.0
CODE INSPECTION SUPERVISOR TECHNICIANS 4.0
COMMUNICATIONS REPRESENTATIVE PROFESSIONALS 2.0
COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 1.0
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST PROFESSIONALS 238.5
DEPARTMENTAL MANAGER PROFESSIONALS 7.0
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 27.0
DEPARTMENTAL SUPERVISOR PARAPROFESSIONALS 1.0
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN PARAPROFESSIONALS 166.5
DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS 27.0
ECONOMIC ANALYST PROFESSIONALS 3.0
ECONOMIC SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 1.0
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR TECHNICIANS 10.0
ELEVATOR INSPECTOR TECHNICIANS 15.8
ENGINEERING SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 1.0
ENGINEER MANAGER PROFESSIONALS 3.0
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEER PROFESSIONALS 1.0
ENVIRONMENTAL SANITARIAN PROFESSIONALS 7.0
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY OFFICE AND CLERICAL 24.0
FACILITIES ENGINEER PROFESSIONALS 3.0
FACILITY ENGINEERING LIC SPL PROFESSIONALS 2.0
FINANCIAL ANALYST PROFESSIONALS 9.0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION EXAMINER PROFESSIONALS 6.0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION SPL PROFESSIONALS 1.0
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST PROFESSIONALS 3.8
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR TECHNICIANS 35.0
FIRE SAFETY SUPERVISOR TECHNICIANS 6.0
GENERAL OFFICE ASSISTANT OFFICE AND CLERICAL 45.9
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS STORAGE INSP TECHNICIANS 17.0
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS STORAGE INSP TECHNICIANS 2.0
HEALTH CARE SURVEYOR PROFESSIONALS 111.0
HEARINGS REPORTER OFFICE AND CLERICAL 2.0
HUMAN RESOURCES DEV SPL PROFESSIONALS 3.0
INDIGENT DEFENSE CDR MGR PROFESSIONALS 1.0

INDIGENT DEFENSE COORDINATOR PROFESSIONALS 6.0



Job Cd Desc

LABORATORY EVALUATION SPECLST

LABORATORY SCIENTIST SPL
LAND SURVEYOR-LICENSED
LAND SURVEYOR LICENSED SPL
LAND SURVEYOR MANAGER
LEGAL SECRETARY

LIFT/RIDE INSPECTOR
MECHANICAL CODE INSPECTOR
MICROFILM/SCNNG MACHINE OPR
NURSE CONSULTANT
NUTRITION FOOD MAN CST
OFFICE DIRECTOR

OFFICE SUPERVISOR
PHARMACIST SPECIALIST
PLUMBING INSPECTOR
PROCUREMENT TECHNICIAN
PUBLIC UTILITIES ENGINEER
PUBLIC UTILITIES ENG SPL
REGULATION AGENT
REGULATION MANAGER
REGULATION OFFICER
REGULATION SPECIALIST
SECRETARY

SECRETARY SUPERVISOR
SENIOR EXECUTIVE MAN AST

SENIOR EXECUTIVE SERVICE

STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
STATE ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR

STATE BUREAU ADMINISTRATOR
STOREKEEPER

STOREKEEPER SUPERVISOR
STUDENT ASSISTANT

WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT

Job Category Cd Desc

PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS

OFFICE AND CLERICAL
TECHNICIANS

TECHNICIANS

SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS

OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS
OFFICE AND CLERICAL
PROFESSIONALS

TECHNICIANS
PARAPROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS
PROFESSIONALS

OFFICE AND CLERICAL

OFFICE AND CLERICAL

OFFICE AND CLERICAL

OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS
OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS
OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS
OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS
SERVICE MAINTENANCE

SERVICE MAINTENANCE
TECHNICIANS

OFFICE AND CLERICAL

2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
31.8
3.0
9.0
1.0
9.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
6.1
1.0
19.6
9.0
90.5
8.0
22.0
1.0
11.9
3.0
7.0
10.0
103.9
4.0
7.0
3.0
1.0
8.7
14.0

1543.9
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