FTEs by Classification and Job Type 641 LICENSING AND REGULATOR Pay Period End Date 06/26/2021

OFFICE AND CLERICAL	150.5
OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	157.9
PARAPROFESSIONALS	179.5
PROFESSIONALS	910.4
SERVICE MAINTENANCE	4.0
SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS	5.0
TECHNICIANS	136.6
Total	1,543.9

Job Cd Desc	Job Category Cd Desc	FTE
ACCOUNTANT	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	9.0
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN	PARAPROFESSIONALS	9.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATOR	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	2.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW EXAMINER	PROFESSIONALS	73.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	8.0
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	23.8
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW SPL MGR	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
ADMINISTRATIVE TCH SPV	PARAPROFESSIONALS	2.0
ADULT FOSTER CARE CONSULTANT	PROFESSIONALS	56.2
ARCHITECT	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
AUDITING SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	4.9
AUDITOR	PROFESSIONALS	15.0
AUDITOR MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
BOILER INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	12.0
BUILDING CODE INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	8.0
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SPL	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION SUPRNDNT	PROFESSIONALS	8.0
BUILDING TRADES SUPERVISOR	SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS	1.0
BUYER SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
CAMP CONSULTANT	PROFESSIONALS	9.2

Job Cd Desc	Job Category Cd Desc	FTE
CARPENTER	SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS	3.0
CHILD DAY CARE CONSULTANT	PROFESSIONALS	88.0
CODE INSPECTION SUPERVISOR	TECHNICIANS	4.0
COMMUNICATIONS REPRESENTATIVE	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
DEPARTMENTAL ANALYST	PROFESSIONALS	238.5
DEPARTMENTAL MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	7.0
DEPARTMENTAL SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	27.0
DEPARTMENTAL SUPERVISOR	PARAPROFESSIONALS	1.0
DEPARTMENTAL TECHNICIAN	PARAPROFESSIONALS	166.5
DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	27.0
ECONOMIC ANALYST	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
ECONOMIC SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	10.0
ELEVATOR INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	15.8
ENGINEERING SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
ENGINEER MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEER	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
ENVIRONMENTAL SANITARIAN	PROFESSIONALS	7.0
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	24.0
FACILITIES ENGINEER	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
FACILITY ENGINEERING LIC SPL	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
FINANCIAL ANALYST	PROFESSIONALS	9.0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION EXAMINER	PROFESSIONALS	6.0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION SPL	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	3.8
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	35.0
FIRE SAFETY SUPERVISOR	TECHNICIANS	6.0
GENERAL OFFICE ASSISTANT	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	45.9
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS STORAGE INSP	TECHNICIANS	17.0
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS STORAGE INSP	TECHNICIANS	2.0
HEALTH CARE SURVEYOR	PROFESSIONALS	111.0
HEARINGS REPORTER	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	2.0
HUMAN RESOURCES DEV SPL	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
INDIGENT DEFENSE CDR MGR	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
INDIGENT DEFENSE COORDINATOR	PROFESSIONALS	6.0

Job Cd Desc	Job Category Cd Desc	FTE
LABORATORY EVALUATION SPECLST	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
LABORATORY SCIENTIST SPL	PROFESSIONALS	3.0
LAND SURVEYOR-LICENSED	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
LAND SURVEYOR LICENSED SPL	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
LAND SURVEYOR MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
LEGAL SECRETARY	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	31.8
LIFT/RIDE INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	3.0
MECHANICAL CODE INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	9.0
MICROFILM/SCNNG MACHINE OPR	SKILLED CRAFT WORKERS	1.0
NURSE CONSULTANT	PROFESSIONALS	9.0
NUTRITION FOOD MAN CST	PROFESSIONALS	2.0
OFFICE DIRECTOR	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	4.0
OFFICE SUPERVISOR	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	2.0
PHARMACIST SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	6.0
PLUMBING INSPECTOR	TECHNICIANS	6.1
PROCUREMENT TECHNICIAN	PARAPROFESSIONALS	1.0
PUBLIC UTILITIES ENGINEER	PROFESSIONALS	19.6
PUBLIC UTILITIES ENG SPL	PROFESSIONALS	9.0
REGULATION AGENT	PROFESSIONALS	90.5
REGULATION MANAGER	PROFESSIONALS	8.0
REGULATION OFFICER	PROFESSIONALS	22.0
REGULATION SPECIALIST	PROFESSIONALS	1.0
SECRETARY	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	11.9
SECRETARY SUPERVISOR	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	3.0
SENIOR EXECUTIVE MAN AST	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	7.0
SENIOR EXECUTIVE SERVICE	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	10.0
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	103.9
STATE ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	4.0
STATE BUREAU ADMINISTRATOR	OFFICIALS AND ADMINISTRATORS	7.0
STOREKEEPER	SERVICE MAINTENANCE	3.0
STOREKEEPER SUPERVISOR	SERVICE MAINTENANCE	1.0
STUDENT ASSISTANT	TECHNICIANS	8.7
WORD PROCESSING ASSISTANT	OFFICE AND CLERICAL	14.0
		1543.9